
CHAMPIONNATS DE BRETAGNE

15-juil.-2021 - 18-juil.-2021

M : France Touvron

C : Gilbert Poumier

E : Etienne Maire

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur Elite Grand Prix

JUGES

N°38 - A6

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

17-juil.-2021

34

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 DOUBLE TROUBLE Anne Laurence VELLY 68,947%

 (1)

-

-

68,553%

 (1)

779,00

 (1)

67,500%

127,00-

- - / -

34€

68,333

-

2 SIRIUS DE L'HERM Valerie HERVE 62,158%

 (2)

-

-

64,263%

 (2)

740,00

 (2)

65,316%

119,50-

- 1,0% / -

-

63,912

-

17-juil.-2021 19:48
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Josiane MALLET MERIAUX


